Lake George
Girls Junior Varsity Volleyball
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

o Abigail Lynch

Players (15)

NAME
Mila Gwinup

Isabella Tornabene

Rebecca Pape
Ainsley Meyer
Hailey Mackrodt
Gianna Lamby
Appleonia Girard
Amelia Gates
Nicolette Forte
Jocelynn Duers
Brooklyn Cornell
Eve Brown
Shannon Briggs
Grace Barber
Ava Arakelian

GRADE

10
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
10

AWAY NUMBER

Athletics Director: Kyle Manny
Assistant: Leighann Johnson

381 Canada St

Lake George, NY, 12845
(518) 668-5452
www.lkgeorge.org

HOME NUMBER POSITION
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